

COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Paul Whiting, Madison Trust for Historic Preservation. Inc.

August 1984
Negative enclosed.
View from northeast.
Photo #1 of 8.



COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Paul Whiting, Madison Trust for Historic Preservation, Inc. August 1984 Negative enclosed.

View from southwest.

Photo #2 of 8.



1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Paul Whiting, Madison Trust for Historic Preservation, Inc. August 1984

COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE.

Negative enclosed. View from west. Photo #3 of 8.



COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Wav Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Doris Dubielzia

October 1984 Negative enclosed.

View from southeast.

Photo #4 of 8.



COMMONS. JOHN R., HOUSE 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Doris Dubielzia October 1984 Negative enclosed. View of interior - living room. Photo #5 of 8.



COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Doris Dubielzia October 1984 Negative enclosed. View of interior - living room and porch. Photo #6 of 8.



COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Doris Dubielzia October 1984 Negative enclosed. View of interior - study.

Photo #7 of 8.



COMMONS, JOHN R., HOUSE. 1645 Norman Way Madison, Dane County, WI Photo by Doris Dubielzig October 1984

View of interior - study.

Negative enclosed.

Photo #8 of 8.